
Last Name First Name County District Phone Email

Anderson Curtis Baltimore City 43A 410.841.3291 curt.anderson@house.state.md.us

Atterbeary Vanessa Howard 13C 410.841.3471 Vanessa.Atterbeary@house.state.md.us

Campos Will Prince George's 47B 410.841.3340 Will.Campos@house.state.md.us

Carter Jill Baltimore City 41A 410.841.3268 jill.carter@house.state.md.us

Cluster, Jr. John Baltimore County 8C 410.841.3526 john.cluster@house.state.md.us

Conaway, Jr. Frank Baltimore City 40A 410.841.3189 frank.conaway@house.state.md.us

Dumais Kathleen Montgomery 15B 410.841.3052 kathleen.dumais@house.state.md.us

Folden William Frederick, Washington 3B 410.841.3240 William.Folden@house.state.md.us

Glass Glen Cecil, Harford 34AA 410.841.3280 glen.glass@house.state.md.us

Kittleman Trent Howard 9AA 410.841.3556 Trent.Kittleman@house.state.md.us

McComas Susan Harford 34B 410.841.3272 susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us

Moon David Montgomery 20A 410.841.3474 David.Moon@house.state.md.us

Morales Marice Montgomery 19A 410.841.3528 Marice.Morales@house.state.md.us

Parrott Neil Washington 2A 410.841.3636 neil.parrott@house.state.md.us

Rey Deb St. Mary's 29B 410.841.3227 Deborah.Rey@house.state.md.us

Rosenberg Samuel Baltimore City 41C 410.841.3297 samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us

Smith Will Montgomery 20C 410.841.3493 Will.Smith@house.state.md.us

Sydnor, III Charles Baltimore County 44B 410.841.3802 Charles.Sydnor@house.state.md.us

Valentino-Smith Geraldine Prince George's 23A 410.841.3101 geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us

Vallario, Jr. Joseph Prince George's 23BB 410.841.3488 joseph.vallario@house.state.md.us

Wilson Brett Washington 2B 410.841.3125 Brett.Wilson@house.state.md.us
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